

Media Contact:
Jacqueline Tabbah
International Stoneworks, Inc.
713-956-8291
jjtabbah@intlstoneworks.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

International Stoneworks Launches Stone Care and Maintenance App

International Stoneworks introduces its user-friendly and informative stone maintenance app for Windows 8.1 and Windows Phone

HOUSTON (October 15, 2014) – International Stoneworks, Houston's premier natural stone restoration and maintenance business, proudly launched its new app. The International Stoneworks App focuses on providing users with the best care and maintenance methods for natural stone, tile and grout.

The app, which is developed for the Windows platform, provides user-friendly navigation that not only homeowners, but also building managers and engineers will find to be a very useful tool. The app is meant to educate users and give the proper methods to clean, polish and seal stone and tile surfaces while providing a dynamic user experience. The app is structured with a fresh look and easy to use features such as stone, tile and grout maintenance tips, best selling products, striking before and after photos and an extensive FAQ section, which addresses the most commonly asked questions.

Users will also be able to view a live Facebook feed, another resource that is designed to help answer customer's stone restoration and maintenance questions.

The International Stoneworks App can be accessed using Widows PC, tablets and Windows phone.

"We are happy to provide users with a tool that helps them take care of their stone investments. We are proud of the International Stoneworks App and feel that it is not only another way for us to connect with our customers, but also an innovative program that is groundbreaking for the stone restoration industry." said Rawi Tabbah, International Stoneworks President.

About International Stoneworks, Inc.

International Stoneworks, established in 1982 by Rawi Tabbah, is Houston's premier natural stone restoration and maintenance business. Many prominent Texas buildings and homes have used International Stoneworks to clean, restore, protect, and

maintain natural stones such as marble, travertine, granite (polished or flamed), slate, limestone (honed or polished), onyx, flagstone, terrazzo and other natural stones.

International Stoneworks has been an active member of the Marble Institute of America (MIA) since 1986 and has done work for commercial and residential customers in Houston and its surrounding cities, Dallas-Fort Worth, San Antonio and Austin for 32 years. Not only does it perform stone restoration services, but it also sells safe and efficient products in order for clients to maintain their stone investments. For more information on International Stoneworks, please visit http://www.intlstoneworks.com or call 713-956-8291.

###